
Committed to create a Healthy & wellness world

“Quality Medicine at affordable price”

“The Signature of Trust”



7000 + Qualified and 

Dedicated Professionals 

Doctors

OUR STRENGTH

FASTEST GROWINGFASTEST GROWING
MSME PHARMACEUTICAL MSME PHARMACEUTICAL 

COMPANYCOMPANY

FASTEST GROWING
MSME PHARMACEUTICAL 

COMPANY

12+ STATES COVERAGE

200 + Innovative Own 

Products

300+ Authorised 

Distributors

10000 + Retailers 

03 + Manufacturing 

Units with 

Joint Venture

110 + Experienced 

& Professional teams

WHO QUALITY | GMP 

CERTIFIED| GLP CERTIFIED 

| ISO CERTIFIED|

FY-2025-26

03 States & 200 + Cities

70 + Medical Executive

FY-2027-28

09 States & 500 + Cities

150 + Medical Executive

FY-2028-29

12 States & 700 + Cities

200 + Medical Executive

FY-2029-30

16 States & 1000 + Cities

250 + Medical Executive

OUR MILESTONES

1000 + Quality 

Approved Medicines

(Third Party MFG.)

FY-2026-27

06 States & 300 + Cities

100 + Medical Executive

�150 Crore Vision 2030

700+ Authorised Distributors

50000 + Retailers

07+ Pharma Divisions

03+ New Divisions

Up Coming



 DIE  FOR THIRD PARTY MANUFACTURING



THIRD PARTY MANUFACTURING
“ONE STOP SOLUTION” 

Nutraceuticals Cream/Ointment Cosmetics Range  

Hormones Range Lotion/ Gel/ Oil Skin Care Products

Hair Care Products Protein Powder/ 
Granules

Injections

Ayurvedic

PaediatricsOphthalmic & Ear 

Why join with us
  Modern infrastructure & WHO, GMP, GLP & ISO Certified.

  In house Designing & Printing facilities.

 Team of well Educated & dynamic marketing professionals.

 We are committed time bound delivery & quality products with services.

 World class packing and design with export quality. 

 We understand customers needs & expectations with problems. 

Our Management team  having experienced & knowledgeable in 
this profession.

Latest molecules & formulations are available.

 FOR THIRD PARTY MANUFACTURING 

Manufactured Small batch Size, along with COA (Certificate of Analysis)

+91 9831007364, 9830167821, 9830975858



Our Divisions

General & Speciality care (Doctor Promotion) 

Ultracare Division (OTC & Chemist Promotion)  

Third party Manufacturing (Over 1000 Molecules)

Child & Women Wellness Care Division         

Cure & Care Division (Injectable Product)

Turbo Wellness Care Division (PCD Promotion)

Diabetic care Division (Upcoming) 

CORE  COMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT
cmd@triremepharma.com

ceo@triremepharma.com

director@triremepharma.com

asst.acc@triremepharma.com

account@triremepharma.com

hr@triremepharma.com

pcd@triremepharma.com

dispatch@triremepharma.com

pcd.uc@triremepharma.com

rsm@triremepharma.com

quota�on@triremepharma.com

purchase@triremepharma.com

design@triremepharma.com

billing@triremepharma.com

info@triremepharma.com

Chairman and Managing Director

Chief Execu�ve Officer & Director 

Director (Sales & Marke�ng)

Assistant Accounts & Billing

Accounts & Finance

Human Resource Department

PCD & Franchise 

Dispatch & Logis�cs

Public Rela�onship Management

Regional Sales Manager

Rate & Quota�on

Purchase Department

Artwork & Designing

Billing & Dispatch Department

Feedback & Grievances



PHRAM
A

START YOUR OWN START YOUR OWN 

PHARMA PHARMA 
BUSINESSBUSINESS  

OPPORTUNITY OPPORTUNITY 
WITH WITH 

  MONOPOLYMONOPOLY
RIGHTSRIGHTS

START YOUR OWN 

PHARMA 
BUSINESS 

OPPORTUNITY 
WITH 

 MONOPOLY
RIGHTS

For More information & Guidance:
+91 9831007364, 9830167821, 9830975858

How to help 

Swapna Purti Programme

Creating a Business plan & 

Provide pharmaceuticals 

business Ideas

Financial Management 

and Funding Source

Guide For Regulatory 

Compliance and Legalities.

Select Business Location and 

Products Basket with 

Development

Team Building and Talent 

Acquisition

  Arrange CME & RMP 

Doctor training program

Guidelines & Training for business 

Dispute Resolution.

Annual entrepreneurship 

business growth conference 

Required 160- 200 sqft. Roofed 

mud House ( Own or Ranted)

Invite Business incorporation  

for new Entrepreneurs

(DL/GST/IT/P.TAX & Other) 

Providing Promotional input

& Scientific Literature.

ü üü

ü üü

Providing Sales, Marketing 

and products training

ü üü

ü üü

ü üü

Identifying Market needs 

and opportunities

Educational Background: BA 

passed & having pharma Sales 

Experience at least one year.

Provide product Manufacturing 

Guidance with certifications

DON'T FACE THE CHALLENGES OF BUSINESS ALONE ...DON'T FACE THE CHALLENGES OF BUSINESS ALONE ...
JOIN TO TRIREME & GROW YOUR BUSINESS...JOIN TO TRIREME & GROW YOUR BUSINESS...

DON'T FACE THE CHALLENGES OF BUSINESS ALONE ...
JOIN TO TRIREME & GROW YOUR BUSINESS...



S.No. GYNEC SEGMENT-LIST OF FORMULATIONS Form Pack
Moq    

(Boxes)
1 Aceclofenac 100 mg+Misoprostol 100 mcg CAPS ALU ALU 500
2 Aceclofenac 200 mg (100 mg IR+100 mg ER) +Misoprostol 200 mcg CAPS ALU ALU 500
3 Anastrazole 1 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
4 Biotin 5 Mg + Lemethylfolate 1 Mg + Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Pyrodoxoal-5-Phosphate 0.5mg TABS ALU ALU 500
5 Bromocriptine Mesylate 1.25 mg / 2.5 Mg TABS ALU ALU 500
6 Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Calcium Carbonate IP 500 Mg (Eq. To Elemental Calcium 200 mg) + Zinc 7.5 mg SGEL BLISTR 500
7 Calcium 5-methyltetrahydrofolate USP 1 mg+Methylcobalamine-1500mcg+Pyridoxal 5 phosphate 0.5mg TABS ALU ALU 500

8 Calcium Carbonate Eq to Elem. Calcium 200 mg +Methylcobalamin 1500 MCG+Calcitriol 0.25 mcg+Folic 
acid 1.5 mg+Pyridoxine HCL 3 mg+Zinc Sulphate Eq.to Elem Iron 7.5 mg Film Coated 

TABS ALU ALU 500

9 Calcium Citrate 1000 mg + Magnesium Hydroxide Eq.to Elem.Magnesium 100 mg + Zinc Sulphate 
Monohydrate Eq. to Elem. Zinc 4 mg + Vitamin D3 200 IU Film Coated 

TABS ALU ALU 500

10 Calcium Citrate 1250 mg+Vitamin D3 2000 IU + Methylcobalamine 1500 mcg +L-Methyl Folate Calcium 1 
mg+Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate 20 mg 

TABS ALU ALU 500

11 Calcium Citrate Maleate 500 mg+Magnesium Bisglycinate 50 mg+Zinc 50 mg+Vitamin D3 2000 IU TABS ALU ALU 500
12 Calcium Orotate 740 mg+Vitamin D3 1000 IU Film Coated  (Drug) TABS ALU ALU 500
13 Carbonyl Iron 100mg,Zinc 22.5mg,Folic 1.5mg, Vit C 50mg CAPS ALU ALU 500
14 Carbonyl Iron 120mg,Folic acid 0.5mcg & Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 22.5mg CAPS ALU ALU 500
15 Carbonyl Iron eq. to Elemental Iron  50 mg+Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq. to Elemental zinc  61.8 mg+Folic 

Acid 0.5 mg 
TABS ALU ALU 500

16 Clindamycin 100 mg+ Clotrimazole 200 mg SGEL BLISTR 500
17 Clomiphene Citrate 100 mg+Melatonin 3 mg Film Coated TABS ALU ALU 500
18 Clomiphene Citrate 25 mg/50 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
19 Clomiphene Citrate 50 mg+Co-Ezyme Q10 50 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
20 Clomiphene Citrate 50 mg+Melatonin 3 mg Film Coated TABS ALU ALU 500
21 Combikit: 5 Tablets of Clomiphene Citrate 50/100 mg& Acetylcysteine 600 mg & 25 Capsules of Astaxanthin 

10% USP
TABS ALU ALU 500

22 Conjugated Estrogens 0.625 mg/1.25 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
23 Cyproterone Acetate 2 mg & Ethinyl Estradiol 0.035 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
24 Cyproterone Acetate 2 mg / 4 Mg TABS ALU ALU 500
25 Danazol 50/100/200 mg CAPS ALU ALU 500
26 Dehydroepiandrosterone 25 mg /75 Mg CAPS ALU ALU 500
27 Dehydroepiandrosterone 75 MG + Folic acid TABS ALU ALU 500
28 Dehydroepiandrosterone 75 MG+Melatonin 3 MG + Vitamin D3 TABS ALU ALU 500
29 Dehydroepiandrosterone SR 75 MG+Folic acid 4.5 mg+Cholecalciferol(Vit D3) 3000 IU TABS ALU ALU 500
30 Dehydroepianrosterone 75 mg SR+Reduced Coenzyme Q 10 75 mg Film Coated TABS ALU ALU 500
31 Desogestrel 0.15 mg & Ethinyl Estradiol 0.02 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
32 Diclofenac Sod 75 mg SR+Misoprostol 200 mcg Film Coated TABS ALU ALU 500
33 Dienogest 2 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
34 Dienogest 2 mg & Ethinyl Estradiol .03 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
35 Doxylamine Succinate 20 mg+Pyridoxine Hcl 20 mg+ Folic acid 5 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
36 Drospirenone 3 mg & Ethinyl Estradiol 0.02 mg /0.03 Mg TABS ALU ALU 500
37 Dydrogesterone 2.5 mg+Estradiol (as Hemihydrate) 0.5 mg Uncoated TABS ALU ALU 500
38 Estradiol 1 mg+Chlorohexadine HCL 0.1 mg (as Preservative) Each Gram TABS ALU ALU 500
39 Estradiol Hemihydrate 2 mg/4mg TABS ALU ALU 500
40 Estradiol Valerate 2 Mg/ 4 mg SR/6 mg SR TABS ALU ALU 500
41 Etamsylate-250 mg+Tranexamic acid-250 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
42 Ferrous Ascorbate-100mg+Folic Acid 1.5mg+ Zinc 22.5mg+Cyanocobalamin 15mcg  TABS ALU ALU 500
43 Ferrous Ascorbate-30mg+Folic Acid-550mcg OSUS BOTTLE 3000
44 Folic Acid-5 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
45 Isoxsuprine Hcl 10mg /20mg/40 mg SR TABS ALU ALU 500
46 L-Arginine 1 gm TABS ALU ALU 500
47 Letrozole 2.5/5 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
48 Levonorgestrel 0.1 mg & Ethinyl Estradiol 0.02 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
49 Levonorgestrel 0.15 mg & Ethinyl Estradiol 0.02 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
50 L-Methyl Folate Calcium 1 Mg + Pyridoxal-5- Phosphate 0.5 Mg + Methylcobalamin 1500 Mcg TABS ALU ALU 500
51 L-Methyl Folate Calcium 1 Mg + Pyridoxal-5- Phosphate 10 Mg + Methylcobalamin 1500 Mcg + Doxylamine 

Succinate 10 Mg 
TABS ALU ALU 500

Trireme's	Gynecological	Products	Approvals



78 Ulipristal Acetate 5 Mg TABS ALU ALU 500

52 L-Methyl Folate Calcium 5 Mg + Pyridoxal-5- Phosphate 3 Mg + Methylcobalamin 1500 Mcg TABS ALU ALU 500
53 Meclizine 25 mg SR+Folic acid 5 mg Film Coated TABS ALU ALU 500
54 Meclizine 50 mg SR+Folic acid 5 mg Film Coated TABS ALU ALU 500
55 Medroxyprogesterone Acetate 10 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
56 Megestrol Acetate 40 Mg/160 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
57 Mifepristone 10 mg/25 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
58 Misoprostol 200/600 mcg TABS ALU ALU 500
59 Myo Inositol 1000 Mg TABS ALU ALU 500
60 Myo-Inositol 1000 Mg + L Methyl Folate Calcium 0.5 Mg + Vitamin D3 1000 IU TABS ALU ALU 500
61 Myo-Inositol 1000 Mg + Vitamin D3 2000 Iu + L-Methyl Folate 0.5mg TABS ALU ALU 500
62 Myo-Inositol 550 Mg + Metformin 500 Mg + L-Methyl Folate 0.5mg TABS ALU ALU 500
63 Myo-Inositol 550 Mg + Metformin 500/1000 Mg TABS ALU ALU 500

64 Myo-inositol 550mg,D-Chiro Inositol 13.8mg,Metformin hydrochloride IP 500mg,L- Methylfolate Calcium 
0.5mg,Methylcobalamin IP 750mcg

TABS ALU ALU 500

65 Norethisterone Acetate 5Mg/10 mg /15 Mg CR TABS ALU ALU 500
66 Norgestrel 0.5 mg & Ethinyl Estradiol 0.05 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
67 Ormiloxifene Hcl 30/60 Mg TABS ALU ALU 500
68 Oxcarbazepine 150/300/450 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
69 Progesterone - 100 mg /200/300 Mg TABS ALU ALU 500
70 Progesterone - 100 mg /200/300/400 Mg SGEL BLISTR 500
71 Sildenafil 20 mg /25 mg SR TABS ALU ALU 500
72 Sodium Feredetate 231 mg (Eq. to Elem. Iron 33 mg) +Folic acid 1.5 mg+Cyanocobalamine 15 mcg TABS ALU ALU 500
73 Tibolone 2.5 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
74 Tranexamic Acid - 500mg + Mefenamic Acid - 250mg TABS BLISTR 500
75 Tranexamic acid 250 mg + Ethyamsylate 250 mg TABS ALU ALU 500
76 Tranexamic Acid 250 Mg + Gluthathione 50/250 Mg TABS ALU ALU 500
77 Tranexamic acid 500 mg TABS ALU ALU 500



Over
9th years
of Trust

Over
12th years

of Trust

Thank You 
For Further information, Please write or call to

TRIREME LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED
(Incorporated Under the Companies Act. 1956 & Registered by Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Govt. of India)

Registered Office: 194/1, Picnic  Garden Road, 1st Floor, Kolkata-700039, West Bengal, India.

Corporate Office: Plot No.780/7, Preet Tower,  Tau Devilal Complex, Panipat-132103 (HR) 

E-mail : info@triremepharma.com , Website : www.triremepharma.com 

Call : +91 9830975858, 033 23440212, 0180 4003322
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